1059 WEST HIGHWAY 80 SOMERSET, KY 42503

WESTERN PULASKI COUNTY WATER DISTRICT P.S.C. KY. NO. SHEET NO. CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. (Name of Utility) SHEET NO.__ **RULES AND REGULATIONS** Rates and Charges Rates: Monthly 5/8" x 3/4" Meter \$12.70 Minimum Bill First 2,000 gallons \$4.50 per 1,000 gallons Over 2,000 gallons 1" Meter \$48.70 Minimum Bill First 10,000 gallons \$4.50 per 1,000 gallons Over 10,000 gallons 1 1/2" Meter \$71.20 Minimum Bill First 15,000 gallons \$4.50 per 1,000 gallons Over 15,000 gallons 2" Meter \$93.70 Minimum Bill First 20,000 gallons \$4.50 per 1,000 gallons Over 20,000 gallons 3" Meter \$138.70 Minimum Bill First 30,000 gallons Over 30,000 gallons

\$4.50 per 1,000 gallons

Leak Adjustment

\$3.20 per 1,000 gallons

C1/6/2010

DATE OF ISSUE Month / Date / Year	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DATE EFFECTIVE Month / Date / Year	OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE
(Signature of Officer)	5/5/2007 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011
nitle Chairman	SECTION 9 (1)
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	ON By
IN CASE NODATED	Executive Director